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Name Organization City Phone Email

Erin Avery Zander Associates Santa Cruz (831) 402-7353 erin"at"zanderassociates.com
Roy Buck Ecosystems West Santa Cruz (831) 429-6730 roybuck"at"msn.com
Dan Carl California Coastal Commission Santa Cruz (831) 427-4863 dcarl"at"coastal.ca.gov
Sally Childs Monterey County Parks/Friends of Manzanita Park Prunedale (831) 663-3079 mands"at"redshift.com
Paul Cylinder Jones and Stokes Sacramento (916) 737-3000 pcylinder"at"jsanet.com 
Sus Danner Big Sur Land Trust Carmel (831) 625-4027 sdanner"at"bigsurlandtrust.org
Bill Davilla Ecosystems West Santa Cruz (831) 429-6730 davilla"at"msn.com
John Dixon California Coastal Commission San Francisco (415) 904-5200 jdixon"at"coastal.ca.gov
Jeff Frey California State Parks, Big Sur Sector Big Sur (831) 622-0367 jfrey"at"parks.ca.gov
Alison Graff Biological Consultant Soquel (831) 475-5623 graff"at"darwin.ucsc.edu
Thomas Graham MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc. Petaluma (707) 793-3843 TAGraham"at"mactec.com
Grey Hayes Coastal Training Program, ESNERR Watsonville (831) 728-2822 grey"at"elkhornslough.org
Kim Hayes Elkhorn Slough Foundation Watsonville (831) 728-5939 khayes"at"elkhornslough.org
Scott Hennessy Monterey County Planning & Bldg Inspection Salinas (831) 883-7516 hennessys"at"co.monterey.ca.us
David Kelley Kelley & Associates Environmental Sciences, Inc. Davis (530) 753-1232 dbkelley"at"jps.net
Charles Lester California Coastal Commission Santa Cruz (831) 427-4863 clester"at"coastal.ca.gov
Jeff Main Monterey County Planning and Building Inspection Monterey (831) 883-7531 mainj"at"co.monterey.ca.us
Thom  McCue Monterey County Planning and Building Inspection Monterey (831) 883 7528 mccuet"at"co.monterey.ca.us
Jodi McGraw Dept Integrative Biology, U.C. Berkeley Boulder Creek (831) 338-1990 jmmcgraw"at"socrates.berkeley.edu
Nikki Nedeff Ecological Consultant Carmel Valley (831) 659-4252 nikki"at"ventanaview.net
Jonny Nesmith Coastal Training Program, ESNERR Watsonville (831) 274-8700 jonny"at"elkhornslough.org
Julie Niceswanger U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service, Ventura Field Office Ventura (805) 644-1766 Julie_Niceswanger"at"r1.fws.gov
Roxayne Spruace Pebble Beach Company Pebble Beach (831) 625-8402 SpruancR"at"pebblebeach.com
Diane  Steeck U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Ventura (805) 644-1766 diane_steeck"at"r1.fws.gov
Dominic Stuth Monterey Peninsula District Airport Monterey (831) 648-7000 dstuth"at"montereyairport.com
Eric Van Dyke Elkhorn Slough NERR Watsonville (831) 728-2822 vandyke"at"elkhornslough.org
Julie Vanderwier U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service Ventura (805) 644-1766 julie_vanderwier"at"r1.fws.gov
Lisa Wallace Department of Biology, University of South Dakota Vermillion (614) 506-8016 lwallace"at"usd.edu
Rich Walter Jones and Stokes Oakland (510) 433-8962 rwalter"at"jsanet.com
Misa Ward California Native Plant Society Sacramento (916) 324-3816 mward"at"cnps.org
Bill Werner Zander Associates Monterey (831) 901-4349 WRWerner01"at"aol.com
Susan Whitford Santa Lucia Conservancy Carmel (831) 626-8595 swhitford"at"slconservancy.org 
Vern Yadon Pacific Grove Natural History Museum Pacific Grove (831) 373-1070 vly"at"mbay.net
Leslie Zander Zander Associates Novato (415) 897-8781 leslie"at"zanderassociates.com
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